#### KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER **EDUCATION** 11th ANNUAL RESEARCH CONGRESS **KAHEARC 2019** 14<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER 2019



Karpagam Academy of Higher Education is organizing the 11th Annual Research Congress-2019 on 14th December 2019. KAHEARC-2019 is a multidisciplinary conference involving all the Ph.D. (FT/PT) **Research Scholars of Karpagam Academy of Higher** Education presenting the progress of their research work before their peers, faculty and external experts.

It is mandatory for all the Ph.D. (FT/PT) Research scholars (from Jan-2014 up to July 2018, Jan-2019 (FT) batch) to participate in the KAHEARC-2019.

#### **Call for Abstracts:**

All the Research Scholars of Karpagam Academy of Higher Education are directed to send the abstracts of their research work, indicating Title, Objectives, Materials and Methods and research work conducted so far not exceeding 2pages (MS word 2000, double-spaced, Times New Roman, Font size 12) through E-mail to kuresearchcongress@gmail.com on or before **20.11.2019.** The name of the paper presenter must be in bold letters. Abstracts received after the last date will Not be included in the Proceedings. Please note all correspondence will be done only through electronic mode.

#### Venue:

The Congress will be held at Karpagam Academy of Higher Education, Eachanari-Post, Pollachi Main Road, Coimbatore-21, which is about 10km from Coimbatore Railway Station, on the Coimbatore-Pollachi Main Road.

## **Registration fee:**

The Registration fee is ₹ 700/-. The registration form. (which can also be downloaded from our Web site), along with a crossed DD towards registration fee, drawn in favour of "Karpagam Academy of Higher Education" payable at Coimbatore be sent to:

#### The Convener

#### **Karpagam Academy of Higher Education** Annual Research Congress-2019, Karpagam Academy of Higher Education Eachanari (P.O), Pollachi Main Road, Coimbatore-641 021, Tamil Nadu, INDIA.

### Last Date:

# **REGISTRATION FORM** KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION 11<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL RESEARCH CONGRESS(KAHEARC) 2019 1 4<sup>th</sup> DECEMPER 2010

downloaded from our Web site), along with a	14 <sup>ch</sup> DECEMBER 2019	
crossed DD towards registration fee, drawn in	Name	:
favour of "Karpagam Academy of Higher Education" payable at Coimbatore be sent to:	Ph.D/M.Phil Regn No	:
	Subject	:
The Convener Kornogom Academy of Higher Education	Scholar's Designation	
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education Annual Research Congress-2019,	Scholar's Phone No	
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education	Institutional Address	:
Eachanari (P.O), Pollachi Main Road, Coimbatore-641 021, Tamil Nadu, INDIA.	(Telephone, e-mail)	
Last Date:		
The last date for submission of extended abstract with Registration	<b>Residential Address</b>	
fee is 20.11.2019	(Telephone, e-mail)	
Abstracts without Registration fee will		
not be accepted.	Title of the namer	
	Title of the paper	•
EOD DETAILS		
<u>FOR DETAILS</u> Director, Research	Supervisor's Name	:
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education	Supervisor's Phone No	4
(Deemed to be University) Eachanari (P.O), Coimbatore-641 021.	Registration fee enclosed	: Yes / No
Phone: 0422-2980011-15 Fax: 0422-2980022, 2980023	DD No.	
Web: www.kahedu.edu.in	Name of the Bank	1
Email: kuresearchcongress@gmail.com	Date	:
	Place	
	Date	1

Signature of the Participant